

Coromandel International Limited

'Coromandel House', 1-2-10, Sardar Patel Road, Secunderabad - 500 003, Telangana, India.

Tel: 91-40-2784 2034 / 2784 7212 Fax: 91-40-2784 4117

E-mail: mail@coromandel.murugappa.com

CIN: L24120TG1961PLC000892 Website: www.coromandel.biz

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,

BSE Limited.

Dalal Street,

Mumbai 400 001

Scrip Code: 506395

Ref. No: 2021-22/66 October 04, 2021

National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai 400 051

Scrip Code: COROMANDEL

<u>Through: NSE NEAPS</u> <u>Through: BSE Listing</u>

Dear Sirs,

Subject: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)
Regulations, 2015 for loss of original share certificate by shareholders.

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to inform you that the following share certificates are reported to have been lost and requests have been received for issue of duplicate share certificates.

S. No	Folio Nos	Name of the Shareholders	Certificate Nos.	Distinctive Nos.		No of
				From	То	Shares
1.	CFL127103	Punambhai Gadabhai Patel	6054	3662489	3662788	300
		Sardaben Punambhai Patel				
2.	CFL122765	Amar Nath Jaggi	1035	384791	385090	300
3.	CFL129348	Rukmani Khanna	10021	5608971	5609270	300
		Manish Khanna				
4.	CFL109801	T Rajasekaran	22482	11138945	11139274	330
		R Maheswari				
5.	CFL114697	K S Shanthilal	131	33135	33216	82
6.	CFL127350	Paresh Kumar Manharlal Kothari	6296	3756123	3756422	300
					Total	1,612

The letter dated October 04, 2021, received from KFin Technologies Private Limited, the Registrar and Share Transfer Agents in this regard is enclosed for your reference.

We request you to take this on record.

Thanking you,
Yours faithfully
For Coromandel International Limited

Rajesh Mukhija Sr. Vice President – Legal & Company Secretary

Enclosure: As Above.





R/KCPL/CFL/DUP/1 04th October, 2021

The Company Secretary M/s Coromandel International Ltd., Coromandel House 1-2-10, Sardar Patel Road SECUNDERABAD – 500 003

Dear Sir,

SUB: LOSS OF ORIGINAL SHARE CERTIFICATES BY SHAREHOLDERS REF: CFL127103, CFL122765, CFL129348, CFL109801, CFL114697, CFL127350

We are attaching herewith statement for requests received from shareholders regarding loss of original share certificates and issue of duplicate share certificates for release of paper notification

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For KFIN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED

Raj Kumar Kale Senior Manager

encl: a/a

K. Ray

(Formerly known as 'Karvy Fintech Private Limited')



STATEMENT FOR REQUESTS RECEIVED FROM SHARE HOLDERS FOR LOSE OF ORIGINAL SHARE CERTIFICATES

C N-	Folio No.	Name of the Shareholder	Certificate Nos.	Distinctive Nos.		No. of
S No.				From	То	Shares
		PUNAMBHAI GADABHAI				
1	CFL127103	PATEL SARDABEN PUNAMBHAI PATEL	6054	3662489	3662788	300
2	CFL122765	AMAR NATH JAGGI	1035	384791	385090	300
3	CFL129348	RUKMANI KHANNA MANISH KHANNA	10021	5608971	5609270	300
4	CFL109801	T RAJASEKARAN R MAHESWARI	22482	11138945	11139274	330
5	CFL114697	K S SHANTHILAL	131	33135	33216	82
6	CFL127350	PARESH KUMAR MANHARLAL KOTHARI	6296	3756123	3756422	300



(Formerly known as "Karvy Fintech Private Limited")